
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

200 m Misti - Master
Finale

1 PISTORIO Federico ITA 1996 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 2'25.94
2 MOTTO ROS Luca ITA 1985 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 3 2. 2'28.49
3 VIRGILIO Alessia ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 2'30.32
4 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 1 4. 2'33.45
5 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 5. 2'38.08
6 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 1. 2'54.06
7 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 2 2. 2'54.56
8 GASTALDI Michele ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 2'59.25
9 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 7 4. 3'02.61

10 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 2 6. 3'09.89
11 GAMBERONI Davide ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd 2 6 5. 3'10.07
12 CASTALDI Enrico Tullio ITA 1968 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 4 6. 3'13.91
13 DEVITO Caterina ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 3'18.10
14 CAVANNA Carlo ITA 1981 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 8. 3'18.71
15 MARTELLINI Giulio ITA 1972 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 6 1. 3'30.28
16 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 4 2. 3'30.30
17 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 3 3 3. 3'37.25
18 REI ROSA Erika ITA 1982 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 7 4. 3'42.33
19 CAPRIOLI Cristina ITA 1953 Rari Nantes Gerbido 3 2 5. 4'07.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

5 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA

7 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

1 PISTORIO Federico ITA 1996 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 2'25.94
2 MOTTO ROS Luca ITA 1985 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 3 2. 2'28.49
3 VIRGILIO Alessia ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 2'30.32
4 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 1 4. 2'33.45
5 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 5. 2'38.08
6 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 1. 2'54.06
7 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 2 2. 2'54.56
8 GASTALDI Michele ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 2'59.25
9 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 7 4. 3'02.61

10 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 2 6. 3'09.89
11 GAMBERONI Davide ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd 2 6 5. 3'10.07
12 CASTALDI Enrico Tullio ITA 1968 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 4 6. 3'13.91
13 DEVITO Caterina ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 3'18.10
14 CAVANNA Carlo ITA 1981 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 8. 3'18.71
15 MARTELLINI Giulio ITA 1972 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 6 1. 3'30.28
16 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 4 2. 3'30.30
17 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 3 3 3. 3'37.25
18 REI ROSA Erika ITA 1982 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 7 4. 3'42.33
19 CAPRIOLI Cristina ITA 1953 Rari Nantes Gerbido 3 2 5. 4'07.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

5 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA

7 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

MASTER 25M
1 PISTORIO Federico ITA 1996 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 2'25.94 874.06
2 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 5. 2'38.08 806.93
3 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 2 2. 2'54.56 730.75
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POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

MASTER 30F
1 VIRGILIO Alessia ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 2'30.32 957.96
2 DEVITO Caterina ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 1 7. 3'18.10 726.91

MASTER 30M
1 MOTTO ROS Luca ITA 1985 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 3 2. 2'28.49 852.72
2 RONCATO Davide ITA 1985 Nuoto Club Torino 1 1 4. 2'33.45 825.15
3 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 3 3 3. 3'37.25 582.83

MASTER 35F
1 REI ROSA Erika ITA 1982 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 7 4. 3'42.33 660.37

MASTER 35M
1 CAVANNA Carlo ITA 1981 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 8. 3'18.71 662.52

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA

MASTER 40M

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

MASTER 45F
1 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 2 6. 3'09.89 802.62

MASTER 45M
1 MARTELLINI Giulio ITA 1972 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 6 1. 3'30.28 647.09

MASTER 50F
1 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 7 4. 3'02.61 858.06

MASTER 50M
1 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 1. 2'54.06 808.80
2 GASTALDI Michele ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 2'59.25 785.38
3 GAMBERONI Davide ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd 2 6 5. 3'10.07 740.67
4 CASTALDI Enrico Tullio ITA 1968 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 4 6. 3'13.91 726.01
5 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 4 2. 3'30.30 669.42

MASTER 55M

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

MASTER 65F
1 CAPRIOLI Cristina ITA 1953 Rari Nantes Gerbido 3 2 5. 4'07.38 751.56
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